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25m Standard Pistol

Warwick Pistol Club.

38th Rose & Rodeo City Open Shoot and PSQ SW
Regional Championships
7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022

Pl. No. Name

A Grade
1

B Grade
1
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75
67

6
66
20
57
27
34
35
43

44
76
16
55
29

13
23
33
49
52
50
32
48

54
12
51
24
72

Greening, Leo

Collier, Scott
Gray, John
Bygraves, Nicki
Birch, Robyn
Dhillon, Manpreet
Harkins, Dave
Chapman, Geoff
Constable, Mark
Constable, Janelle

Petrak, Paul

Gow, Graham
Thomas, Lynn
Tseitlin, Gary
McKinlay, Robert
Dunks, Julie
Jeffery, Chris
Cruise, Jim
Weber, Peter
Cormack, Anne
Barden, Kevin
Sargent, Malcolm
Murray, Russell
Cormack, Gavin
Ferguson, Michelle
Poulton, Fran
Mercer, Peter
Scheibel, Phil
Otto, Noel

Rosewarne, Graham

Gilligan, Lyn

Rep

Murr

SBurn
Tmba
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
BPC

Murr

Murr

Wck

Wck

Murr

Wcek

Murr
MetroPSQ
Mary
Mary
Collie
MetroPSQ
Tmba
BIPC
Fraser
Murr

Wek

BIPC

Glen
MetroPSQ
GCPAA
Lis

Murr
NArmPA
GCPAA

Total Xs

536

526
525
523
523
517
516
512
462
451
441

526
503
501
499
497
494
490
488
484
473
467
466
465
463
459
455
454
454
443
440
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150

87

89
94
93
&9
88
94
94
73
88
93

91
91
84
88
95
88
80
77
90
&9
74
87
82
86
87
85
75
76
&3
82

150

94

84
90
88
91
86
86
90
81
84
86

&9
&9
88
91
93
82
86
78
88
90
82
82
74
78
79
76
&9
72
88
68

20

91

91
86
85
90
86
91
88
70
73
86

91
85
84
76
61
88
79
85
75
81
88
81
95
80
80
75
77
68
67
80

20

95

87
92
89
82
89
&9
83
82
79
86

87
82
85
85
83
71
89
86
84
72
76
80
80
77
90
70
79
79
70
69

9/10/2022 9:31 PM

Sanction No: 22.06

Final Results

10 10
81 88
87 88
78 &5
82 86
&3 88
81 87
78 78
79 78
72 84
48 79
24 66
86 82
75 81
82 78
79 80
&3 82
84 81
79 77
77 &5
71 76
71 70
74 73
62 74
62 72
75 67
59 64
71 78
65 69
87 72
74 61
70 71
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25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No. Name
C Grade Cont.
21 19 Heath, Bruce
D Grade
*1 64 Horsburgh, Murray
2 10 Benic, Stephen
3 9 Burger, Marizelle
4 63 Mabher, John
5 11 Bygraves, Gil
6 38 Bouris, Paul
7 40 Campbell, Bob
8 46 Avery, Adam
9 15 O'Donnell, Roxanne
10 4 Poulton, Ron
11 60 Brett, Stewart
12 37 Alldridge, Jack
13 65 Horsburgh, Sharyn
14 14 O'Donnell, Nathan
15 61 Bunt, Lloyd
16 36 Yeo, John
17 25 Reeves, Rod
18 18 Gill, Rod
19 73 McLeod, Angus
20 30 Medley, Helen
21 47 Ferguson, Richard
DNF 31 Wyvill, David

Rep

NArmPA

Dalby TS
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
Moree
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
Wcek

Wek

BIPC
MetroPSQ
Wck

Wcek
Dalby TS
BIPC
Wck
Tmba
Bdsrt
NArmPA
GCPAA
Murr

Glen

Wcek

Total Xs

440

503
487
485
484
471
468
464
459
443
438
434
410
401
391
385
379
373
352
309
295
289
166
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150

88

91
&9
84
79
88
&3
93
82
77
80
65
66
78
60
71
73
57
60
64
71
66
88

150

82

87
93
91
83
79
80
88
80
86
90
68
67
67
66
79
77
60
66
50
63
49
64

20

73

81
77
79
87
81
77
64
78
72
78
77
79
64
64
54
70
69
67
44
44
26
14

20

77

86
86
79
80
79
80
81
76
85
75
76
72
60
63
67
65
56
56
39
31
58

10

56

77
74
74
79
70
80
70
65
58
57
73
69
71
72
53
47
63
47
46
48
47

10

64

81
68
78
76
74
68
68
78
65
58
75
57
61
66
61
47
68
56
66
38
43
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Warwick Pistol Club. 9/10/2022 9:31 PM

38tr_| Rose & Rod_eo CiFy Open Shoot and PSQ SW Sanction No: 22.06
@Rm Regional Championships
7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022 Final Results

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4
B Grade
1 57 Harkins, Dave Murr 483 2 8 79 68 233 8 90 72 250
2 67 Gray, John Tmba 476 9 91 82 50 223 94 83 76 253
3 76 Thomas, Lynn Murr 446 2 87 88 70 245 87 87 27 201
C Grade
*1 75 Collier, Scott SBurn 527 11 94 90 89 273 99 8 69 254
2 20 Dhillon, Manpreet BPC 519 6 83 82 81 246 92 92 89 273
3 51 Otto, Noel Murr 486 4 8% 79 75 236 89 83 78 250
4 19 Heath, Bruce NArmPA 481 6 88 88 73 249 86 77 69 232
5 32 Cormack, Gavin BIPC 466 6 73 81 74 228 76 92 70 238
6 6 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 440 4 63 73 62 198 87 74 81 242
7 49 Barden, Kevin Fraser 421 4 79 65 51 195 79 86 61 226
8 34 Constable, Mark Wck 405 3 62 66 58 186 81 86 52 219
9 17 Buchanan, Gary BIPC 378 2 87 71 54 212 79 56 31 166
DNF 3 Jeffery, Chris Collie 232 89 79 64 232
D Grade
1 69 Gray, Caitlin Tmba 459 4 84 80 71 235 78 83 63 224
2 46 Avery, Adam Wck 448 3 8 78 80 244 85 66 53 204
3 15 O'Donnell, Roxanne  BIPC 432 3 76 61 56 193 89 8 68 239
4 14 O'Donnell, Nathan BIPC 416 0 75 70 41 186 76 80 74 230
5 37 Alldridge, Jack Wck 408 5 70 77 58 205 71 79 53 203
6 24 Rosewarne, Graham  NArmPA 399 2 87 77 45 209 75 69 46 190
7 54 Mercer, Peter GCPAA 383 0 66 81 46 193 65 54 71 190
8 16 Tseitlin, Gary MetroPSQ 373 3 75 60 46 181 56 76 60 192
9 31 Wyuvill, David Wck 369 1 62 62 73 197 63 60 49 172
10 25 Reeves, Rod Bdsrt 367 2 56 76 49 181 61 84 41 186
11 11 Bygraves, Gil MetroPSQ 361 0O 60 59 33 152 70 80 59 209
12 18 Gill, Rod NArmPA 337 1 78 36 52 166 57 66 48 171
13 48 Ferguson, Michelle Glen 322 0 66 62 42 170 65 52 35 152
14 4 Poulton, Ron MetroPSQ 300 0 66 48 54 168 38 75 19 132
15 47 Ferguson, Richard Glen 262 0 51 39 27 117 53 65 27 145
16 62 Bott, Ted Wck 198 0 76 37 27 140 52 6 58
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50m Pistol
Pl No. Name
A Grade
1 59 Gillman, Kristy
B Grade
1 29 Dunks, Julie
2 49 Barden, Kevin
3 57 Harkins, Dave
4 27 Chapman, Geoff
5 20 Dhillon, Manpreet
C Grade
1 76 Thomas, Lynn
2 55 McKinlay, Robert
3 75 Collier, Scott
4 52 Sargent, Malcolm
5 67 Gray, John
6 3 Jeftery, Chris
7 50 Murray, Russell
8 23 Weber, Peter
D Grade
1 24 Rosewarne, Graham
2 16 Tseitlin, Gary
3 63 Maher, John
4 40 Campbell, Bob
5 8 Boyd, Vince
6 19 Heath, Bruce
7 25 Reeves, Rod
8 38 Bouris, Paul
9 36 Yeo, John
10 18 Gill, Rod
11 37 Alldridge, Jack
Supported
1 7 Dossetto, Ross
2 28 Dunks, Larry

Warwick Pistol Club.
38th Rose & Rodeo City Open Shoot and PSQ SW

Regional Championships
7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022

Rep

Wck

Mary
Fraser
Murr
Murr
BPC

Murr

SBurn
Murr
Tmba
Collie
Wek
Tmba

NArmPA
MetroPSQ
Moree
Wck

Bdsrt
NArmPA
Bdsrt
MetroPSQ
Tmba
NArmPA
Wek

Wek
Mary

Total Xs

524

500
481
467
431
424

493
483
482
470
468
467
434
414

438
413
407
405
396
392
372
353
314
272
253

237
170
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86

81
77
76
70
77

80
79
76
78
82
85
70
63

81
66
64
67
56
63
72
51
57
33
46

80
45

83

86
79
85
79
61

80
87
85
76
77
76
72
63

76
71
62
64
58
76
61
57
41
62
54

&3
69

93

78
82
82
75
79

83
77
73
78
75
&3
68
77

74
63
52
71
81
70
61
72
60
57
21

74
56

90

89
&5
77
70
76

&3
82
&5
77
82
71
74
61

49
72
71
77
62
51
64
56
54
32
47

82

82
82
69
75
64

88
73
88
79
71
76
79
72

78
85
81
58
72
67
69
62
47
45
36

9/10/2022 9:31 PM

Sanction No: 22.06

Final Results

90

84
76
78
62
67

79
85
75
82
81
76
71
78

80
56
77
68
67
65
45
55
55
43
49
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Warwick Pistol Club. 9/10/2022 9:31 PM

38tr_| Rose & Rod_eo CiFy Open Shoot and PSQ SW Sanction No: 22.06
@Rm Regional Championships
7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
B Grade
1 57 Harkins, Dave Murr 541 7 8 93 9% 278 92 89 82 263
2 75 Collier, Scott SBurn 538 2 86 92 87 265 93 92 88 273
3 43 Petrak, Paul Murr 534 9 91 88 91 270 84 88 92 264
4 13 Cruise, Jim MetroPSQ 521 O 88 91 89 268 8 79 88 253
5 55 McKinlay, Robert Mary 513 4 90 83 89 262 86 82 83 251
6 67 Gray, John Tmba 511 8 87 91 92 270 92 85 64 241
7 35 Constable, Janelle Wck 509 7 86 94 90 270 73 81 85 239
8 27 Chapman, Geoff Murr 509 4 8 90 87 264 88 77 80 245
9 19 Heath, Bruce NArmPA 503 2 87 85 83 255 89 80 79 248
10 20 Dhillon, Manpreet BPC 493 5 79 73 79 231 85 86 91 262
11 12 Scheibel, Phil Lis 491 3 82 74 79 235 84 84 88 256
DNF 3 Jeffery, Chris Collie 246 80 78 88 246
C Grade
1 24 Rosewarne, Graham  NArmPA 521 5 8 8 90 267 78 83 93 254
2 40 Campbell, Bob Wek 518 9 88 93 87 268 8 80 84 250
3 49 Barden, Kevin Fraser 511 8 80 90 88 258 78 90 85 253
4 63 Mabher, John Moree 504 3 83 81 84 248 85 85 86 256
5 52 Sargent, Malcolm Murr 495 5 77 79 82 238 87 87 83 257
6 23 Weber, Peter Tmba 414 2 74 80 79 233 62 47 72 181
7 50 Murray, Russell Wck 401 2 90 84 89 263 53 34 51 138
DNF 44 Gow, Graham Wck 258 88 91 79 258
D Grade
1 60 Brett, Stewart Wek 405 3 71 51 61 183 75 8 62 222
2 25 Reeves, Rod Bdsrt 379 0 59 52 69 180 59 72 68 199
DNF 28 Dunks, Larry Mary 127 37 51 39 127
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10m Air Pistol Men

Warwick Pistol Club.

38th Rose & Rodeo City Open Shoot and PSQ SW
Regional Championships
7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022

Pl. No. Name

B Grade
1
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67
71
57
49
75
24
43
20
55
27
19

52
10
16
32
31
44

70
17
50
14
23
40

34
12
62

Gray, John
Roodt, Frans
Harkins, Dave
Barden, Kevin

Collier, Scott

Rosewarne, Graham

Petrak, Paul
Dhillon, Manpreet
McKinlay, Robert
Chapman, Geoff
Heath, Bruce

Sargent, Malcolm
Benic, Stephen
Tseitlin, Gary
Cormack, Gavin
Wyvill, David
Gow, Graham
Jeffery, Chris
Morris, Greg
Buchanan, Gary
Murray, Russell
O'Donnell, Nathan
Weber, Peter
Campbell, Bob
Boyd, Vince
Constable, Mark
Scheibel, Phil
Bott, Ted

Rep

Tmba
BIPC
Murr
Fraser
SBurn
NArmPA
Murr
BPC
Mary
Murr
NArmPA

Murr
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
BIPC
Wek

Wcek
Collie
Wck
BIPC
Wck
BIPC
Tmba
Wek

Bdsrt

Wcek

Lis

Wcek

Total Xs

550
545
538
533
531
529
519
518
516
504
491

521
519
519
513
504
503
503
501
498
498
494
486
481
479
457
437
391
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92
91
87
93
93
90
86
87
83
87
82

87
84
86
84
86
84
86
77
84
83
87
86
84
80
79
73
65

95
90
89
90
86
89
85
91
90
83
&5

85
84
87
80
82
83
88
86
80
84
84
81
86
79
69
77
68

86
90
91
80
89
90
84
88
91
83
79

85
86
85
86
83
85
79
87
77
86
84
81
79
80
82
68
57

93
92
92
91
86
88
87
85
80
82
81

88
90
&7
&9
82
83
78
85
82
&3
77
82
76
81
72
70
65

91
90
92
91
87
84
88
83
85
83
84

86
87
82
86
86
81
86
81
88
83
82
81
78
76
79
73
73

9/10/2022 9:31 PM

Sanction No: 22.06

Final Results

93
92
87
88
90
88
89
84
87
86
80

90
88
92
88
85
87
86
85
87
79
80
75
78
83
76
76
63
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10m Air Pistol Men

Pl No.
D Grade
1 37
2 11
325
4 46
5 38
6 4
7 36
8 18
9 47
10 60
11 73
Supported
1 7
2 45
3 28
WSPS
1 21

Name

Alldridge, Jack
Bygraves, Gil
Reeves, Rod
Avery, Adam
Bouris, Paul
Poulton, Ron
Yeo, John
Gill, Rod

Ferguson, Richard

Brett, Stewart

McLeod, Angus

Dossetto, Ross
Otto, Ray
Dunks, Larry

Wilmot, Benjamin

Rep

Wek
MetroPSQ
Bdsrt

Wck
MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
Tmba
NArmPA
Glen

Wek
GCPAA

Wck
Murr

BIPC

Total Xs

487
478
468
459
456
432
408
401
396
394
393

269
252
235

542
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10

84
75
80
79
70
72
59
64
64
66
57

85
&5
74

92

88
85
84
71
79
74
73
71
60
76
71

94
90
83

91

82
86
82
67
79
71
61
66
57
59
75

90
77
78

91

74
78
70
78
69
69
67
64
71
59
54

86

80
79
76
75
81
70
76
70
71
62
64

94

79
75
76
89
78
76
72
66
73
72
72

88
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25m Pistol Men

Pl.  No.
C Grade

I 10

2 16

3 8

4 46

5 37

6 17

7 62

8 51

9 54
D Grade

*1 11

2 38

3 7

4 18

5 4

6 36

7 47

Warwick Pistol Club.

38th Rose & Rodeo City Open Shoot and PSQ SW

Regional Championships
7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022

Name

Benic, Stephen
Tseitlin, Gary
Boyd, Vince
Avery, Adam
Alldridge, Jack
Buchanan, Gary
Bott, Ted

Otto, Noel

Mercer, Peter

Bygraves, Gil
Bouris, Paul
Dossetto, Ross
Gill, Rod

Poulton, Ron
Yeo, John
Ferguson, Richard

Rep

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
Bdsrt

Wek

Wck
BIPC
Wck

Murr
GCPAA

MetroPSQ
MetroPSQ
Wcek
NArmPA
MetroPSQ
Tmba
Glen

Total Xs

517
508
505
491
478
473
472
470
468

500
478
448
412
404
402
286
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85
92
80
86
79
75
78
82
82

76
73
77
71
68
80
69

84
85
82
89
81
59
79
76
76

79
77
73
65
80
60
68

88
88
77
79
74
81
80
70
83

86
75
82
65
71
69
33

257
265
239
254
234
215
237
228
241

241
225
232
201
219
209
170

84
75
88
77
82
82
80
77
67

80
79
67
68
68
51
42

9/10/2022 9:31 PM
Sanction No: 22.06

Final Results

5 6

89 &7 260
83 & 243
92 86 266
87 73 237
88 74 244
87 89 258
80 75 235
86 79 242
92 68 227
86 93 259
87 87 253
78 71 216
68 75 211
51 66 185
81 61 193
43 31 116
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Warwick Pistol Club. 9/10/2022 9:31 PM

38tr_| Rose & Rod_eo CiFy Open Shoot and PSQ SW Sanction No: 22.06
@Rm Regional Championships
7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022 Final Results

25m Pistol Women

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6

A Grade
1 6 Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ 557 9 94 95 90 279 93 95 90 278
2 66 Birch, Robyn MetroPSQ 545 17 97 96 97 290 81 90 84 255
3 76 Thomas, Lynn Murr 544 6 93 90 88 271 90 95 88 273
4 59 Gillman, Kristy Wck 532 8 93 94 95 282 74 84 92 250
5 29 Dunks, Julie Mary 518 6 94 93 90 277 72 87 82 241

B Grade
1 9 Burger, Marizelle MetroPSQ 535 6 85 93 90 268 92 84 91 267

C Grade
1 48 Ferguson, Michelle Glen 515 3 81 92 89 262 77 86 90 253
2 5 Poulton, Fran MetroPSQ 503 4 87 83 81 251 78 86 88 252
3 30 Medley, Helen Murr 372 0 71 69 49 189 60 45 78 183
4 53 Sargent, Monica Murr 354 1 41 55 75 171 73 45 65 183
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Warwick Pistol Club.

38th Rose & Rodeo City Open Shoot and PSQ SW

Regional Championships
7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 66
2 59
3 6
4 29
5 76
B Grade
1 5
2 42
3 9
4 35
C Grade
*1 48
2 33
3 58
4 72
D Grade
1 15
2 56
3 30
4 206

Name Rep
Birch, Robyn MetroPSQ
Gillman, Kristy Wck
Bygraves, Nicki MetroPSQ
Dunks, Julie Mary
Thomas, Lynn Murr
Poulton, Fran MetroPSQ
Kent, Marie Murr
Burger, Marizelle MetroPSQ
Constable, Janelle Wck
Ferguson, Michelle Glen
Cormack, Anne BIPC
Harkins, Maddie-le Murr
Gilligan, Lyn GCPAA
O'Donnell, Roxanne BIPC
McKinlay, Janis Mary
Medley, Helen Murr
D'arcy, Sharyn Murr

Total Xs
566 17
560 11
533 8
530 9
529
511 5
509 4
509 2
502 4
538 2
503 1
463 2
455 3
461 2
428 1
426 1
367 3

95
91
90
85
92

87
84
89
87

90
81
75
78

81
72
63
60

96
97
89
94
91

87
87
&3
84

88
81
81
76

74
79
77
64

90
93
88
85
87

91
84
86
89

93
81
81
79

77
76
76
62

96
94
89
93
91

84
86
81
82

&9
&7
72
78

&1
74
70
66

97
93
89
86
86

85
85
83
77

89
85
82
70

81
61
68
55

9/10/2022 9:31 PM

Sanction No: 22.06

Final Results

92
92
88
87
82

77
83
87
83

89
88
72
74

67
66
72
60
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Warwick Pistol Club. 9/10/2022 9:31 PM

38th Rose & Rodeo City Open Shoot and PSQ SW
-@mﬁ Regional Championships

7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022 Final Results

Sanction No: 22.06

25m Pistol Junior

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6

A Grade

1 1 Greening, Leo Murr 547 3 91 89 91 271 93 91 92 276
B Grade

1 68 Gray, Oliver Tmba 521 4 92 87 90 269 81 90 81 252
C Grade

1 69 Gray, Caitlin Tmba 507 6 86 81 87 254 83 86 84 253
D Grade

1 58 Harkins, Maddie-le Murr 374 2 77 68 78 223 58 43 50 151
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Warwick Pistol Club.

38th Rose & Rodeo City Open Shoot and PSQ SW
-@mﬁ Regional Championships

7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl.  No. Name

Rep Total Xs 1 2

A Grade
1 1 Greening, Leo Murr 528 5 88 85

B Grade
1 68 Gray, Oliver Tmba 522 5 87 84

85

90

9/10/2022 9:31 PM
Sanction No: 22.06

Final Results

91 93 86

89 92 80
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Warwick Pistol Club.

-ﬁ 38th Rose & Rodeo City Open Shoot and PSQ SW
(ke

Regional Championships
7th, 8th & 9th October, 2022

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

Pl.  No. Name

Rep Total Xs

B Grade
1 69 Gray, Caitlin Tmba 501 5

C Grade
1 58 Harkins, Maddie-le Murr 477 1

85

76

79

73

88

79

9/10/2022 9:31 PM
Sanction No: 22.06

Final Results

&5 80 84

79 83 87
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